Blue
1 kit
ydg
bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
ADZ-14437-4 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
ADZ-14439-4 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
ADZ-14433-68 3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 1 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
ADZ-14433-4 1 1/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1 18 3/4 2 31 1/4 3 62 1/2 5

binding 5/8 1 3 1/8 1 6 1/4 1 9 3/8 1 15 5/8 2 31 1/4 3
backing 3 1/4 1 16 1/4 2 32 1/2 3 48 3/4 4 81 1/4 6 162 1/2 11
Classic Colors quilt - Blue, ordering guide
designed by Darlene Zimmerman for Robert Kaufman
featuring fabrics from Classic Minis by Darlene Zimmerman
finished quilt measures 51" x 60"
Yardages listed here are for ordering purposes only.
Please consult the appropriate pattern before you begin cutting fabrics for kits.
Download the free pattern starting Oct. 2013 from Robert Kaufman at www.robertkaufman.com
Bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up
SKUs
1 kit
ydg
bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
ADZ-14439-3 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
ADZ-14439-12 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
ADZ-14437-2 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
ADZ-14433-3 1 1/2 1 7 1/2 1 15 1 22 1/2 2 37 1/2 3 75 5
ADZ-14437-3 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3
background 1
ADZ-14434-3
1/2 1 2 1/2 1 5 1 7 1/2 1 12 1/2 1 25 2
background 2